SOL / LEFT / NEBAA

142, 144 (140)  08/1966->08/1975

145 (140) 08/1968->02/1975
10VL1001 10VL1010

As Metal Ref.
Kog As Metal

Rotil
10VL1001 Ball Joint
LLlapoBas onopa

Rotil
10VL1010 Ball Joint
LLlaposas onopa

Orta Rot
Center Rod
LeHTpanbHas Tara

Orta Rot
22VL02 Center Rod
LleHTpanbHas Tara

e 3 U——\

22VLO01

Aciklama
Description / Pa3bsicHeHve

Alt

ASMETAL A

Rot ve Rotilleri / Steering And Suspension Parts
3anacHble Yactu Ans Moaseckn W Pyna Ynpaenenus

SAG / RIGHT / MPABA{

08/1968->02/1974

& &

22VL02 10VL1010 10VL1001

Orijinal Kod
Original Number / OpuruHanbHbliA Kog

Lower 675 085
HuxHss 683 303

e 682 341

BepxHss 686 398
i 120 6231
Fixed

HenozagwxHas 167 8931
fabit 120 6232
s 67 8932
HenoaBmxHas 1

240 08/1974->08/1993

17VL1001 20VL1014

20VL1016

26VL01 10VL1021 10VL1027
As Metal Ref.
Koa As Metal

Rotil

Ball Joint

LLlapoBas onopa

Rotil

Ball Joint

LLllaposas onopa

Rotil
10VL1027 Ball Joint
LLlapoBas onopa

Rotba§|
Tie Rod End
HaKoHeuHvK pyneBoi Tarn

Rotmili
20VL1014 Axial Joint
Tara pynesas

Rotmili

Viraj Tandir Kolu
Bend Arm
Croiika ctabunusatopa

o Jomt
Tara pynesas

_—’

L

SAG / RIGHT / NMPABAS

260 08/1974->07/1982
20VL1014 17VL1001

20vVL1016
10vVL1027 10VL1020 26VL01
Aciklama Orijinal Kod
Description / PazbsicHeHve Original Number / OpurnHanbHbili Kog
. LA 122 8800/ 127 3140
s 127 3146 /133 0820
. WLARTESS 122 8799 /127 3144
s 127 3139/ 133 0821
Alt 1205811 /127 3136
Lower 127 3143/133 0819
HuxHsas 274117
M14x2 Sag Dis 120 5658
M14x2 RHT 351 6944
M14x2 lNpaBas pe3bba
M14x2 Sag Dis, Hidrolik Direksiyon (ZF Direksiyon)
M14x2 RHT, Power Steering (ZF Steering) 122 8?83
M14x2 MNpagas Pe3b6a, Mmapaeanyeckunii Pynb (Ans PyneBoii Cuctembl ZF) 353016
M14x2 Sag Dis, Mekanik Direksiyon
M14x2 RHT Manual Steering 1205 659
M14x2 MNpagas Pe3bba, MexaHnyeckuii Pynb
On 210mm
Front @10mm 120 6667

MepeaHsas @10mm

Asmetal products fit to mentioned trademarks and OE numbers in this catalogue.




\ASMETAL A

Rot ve Rotilleri / Steering And Suspension Parts
3anacHble Yactu Ana Moaseckn W Pyns Ynpasnenuns

SOL / LEFT / NEBAA

340, 360 08/1980->07/1991

3

th SAG / RIGHT / NPABAS

10VL1030

As Metal Ref.
Kog, As Metal

Aciklama

Description / PasbsicHeHue

10VL1030

Orijinal Kod

Original Number / OpurmnHanbHbIli Kog

As Metal Ref.
Kog As Metal

Aciklama

Description / Pa3bsicHeHve

Rotil Alt
1 Ball Joint Lower
LLlapoBas onopa HuxHss
Rotbasi M12x1,25 Sag Dis
17VL30 Tie Rod End M12x1,25 RHT
HakoHeuHwuK pynesoii Tarm  M12x1,25 MNpasas pe3bba
Viraj “Z” Rotu On
26VL04 Link Stabilizer Front
Tara ctabunmnsatopa MepeaHsis
Viraj “Z” Rotu On
26VL05 Link Stabilizer Front
Tara ctabunmsatopa MNepeaHss

Rotil Alt
. 3211956
10VL1030 Ball Joint L
- Ll.?apngr;ﬂ onopa H?nv)\::ﬂﬂ 326 8631
SOL / LEFT / NEBAA BCD% SAG / RIGHT / MPABA{
440 08/1988->12/1996 460 08/1989->07/1996 480 08/1986->07/1996
17V130 17130
26VL04 26VL05
10VL1029 10VL1029

Orijinal Kod
Original Number / OpuruHanbHbIi Kog

341 0519/ 346 5482
410519

341 0364 /348 0012
344 8334

3416129
3467713

3416130
346 7714

Asmetal products fit to mentioned trademarks and OE numbers in this catalogue.




\ASMETAL A

Rot ve Rotilleri / Steering And Suspension Parts
3anacHble Yactu Ans Moaseckn W Pyna Ynpaenenus

SOL / LEFT / NEBAA BD% SAG / RIGHT / MPABA{
740 08/1983->07/1992 - 940 08/1990->10/1998

760 08/1981->07/1992 960
780 08/1986->07/1990

08/1990->12/1996

20VL1020 20VL1020

17VL1001 17VL1001

@=—=~

20VL1022 20VL1022

26VL02 26VL02

10VL1015 10VL1015

As Metal Ref.
Kog As Metal

Aciklama
Description / Pa3bacHeHue

Orijinal Kod
Original Number / OpuruHanbHbIli Kog

26VL02

Bend Arm

Croiika ctabunvsatopa

Front, @12mm
MepeaHss, @12mm

Rotil Alt
) 122 9573 /127 3819
10 5 Ball Joint Lower
- LLlapoBast onopa HKHsR 1359590/ 270 477
Rotbasi M14x2 Sag Dis
17V 1 Tie Rod End M14x2 RHT 120 5658
HakoHeuHwuk pynesoii Tarm  M14x2 lMNpaBas pe3bba 351 6944
Rotmili M14x2 Sag Dis
20VL1020 Axial Joint M14x2 RHT 127 3126
Tara pynesas M14x2 MNpasas Pe3bba 1359347
Rotmili M14x2 Sag Dis
22 Axial Joint M14x2 RHT 138 7463
Tara pynesas M14x2 MNpasas Pe3bba 914 0504
P On, 012mm 122 9391 /353 0230

914 0995/ 915 7725

Asmetal products fit to mentioned trademarks and OE numbers in this catalogue.




\ ASMETAL

Rot ve Rotilleri / Steering And Suspension Parts
3anacHble Yactu Ans NMoasecku W Pyns YnpaBneHus

®

SOL / LEFT / NEBAA

850 06/1991->12/1996

C701 03/1997->09/2005

17VL0500

"*I?

C o

26VL06

As Metal Ref.

Kog As Metal

Rotil
Ball Joint
LLlapoBas onopa

Rotbasi
Tie Rod End
HaKkoHeuHvK pyneBoi Tarn

Rotbasi
Tie Rod End
HaKkoHeuHvK pyneBoi Tarn

10VL0600

17VL0500

17VL0501

Rotmili
Axial Joint
Tara pynesas

Viraj Rotu
Link Stabilizer
Tdra ctabunmsatopa

Viraj “Z" Rotu
Link Stabilizer
Tsara ctabunmsatopa

26VL0502

26VL06

e

20VL0500

mé

10VL0600

20VL0500

5=~ [ 5=~ [
g——_—_—_g gzg

26VL0502

26VL0502

10VLO600

Aciklama

Description / Pa3bsicHeHue

Alt - On 850 iCiN
Lower - Front
HwxHas - NepeaHas

M14x2 Sag Dis
M14x2 RHT
M14x2 lNpaBas pe3bba

M14x2 Sag Dis
M14x2 RHT
M14x2 lNpaBas pe3bba

M14x2 Sag Dis
M14x2 RHT
M14x2 lNpaBas pe3bba

Arka

Rear
3agHsa
On

Front
MNepepHas

S70
V701

b

SAG / RIGHT / MPABA{

17VL0501

ﬁi“

e

26VL06

Orijinal Kod

Original Number / OpurnHanbHbIii Kog

271 591
3546 524

271598
354 6267

271599
354 6268

3546266
35462662

8634 869 / 8672 446
9169 080 / 306 47 920
307 14678 /31201 603

138 7860 / 862 6031
914 0767 / 949 2804

Asmetal products fit to mentioned trademarks and OE numbers in this catalogue.

01/1997->11/2000
11/1996->05/2000




SOL / LEFT / IEBAS i

-

-
g 17FR1706 20FR1705

| 10FR1705
¢

26FR1705
i 10FR1706
26FR1706
As Metal Ref. Aciklama
Kog As Metal Description / PasbsicHeHue

Rotil Alt (@21mm)
10FR1705 Ball Joint Lower (@21mm)
LLlapoBas onopa HuxHas (@21mm)
Rotil Alt (218mm)
10FR1706 Ball Joint Lower (@18mm)
LLlapoBas onopa HwxHaAs (@18mm)
Rotbasi M16x1.5 Sag Dis
17FR1705 Tie Rod End M16x1,5 RHT
HakoHeuHwuK pynesoii Tarm  M16x1,5 MNpaBas pe3bba
Rotbasi M16x1,5 Sag Dis
17FR1706 Tie Rod End M16x1,5 RHT
HakoHeuHwuK pynesoii Tarm  M16x1,5 MNpaBas Pe3bba

Viraj “Z” Rotu On
26FR1705 Link Stabilizer Front

Tara ctabunmnsatopa MepeaHsis

Aski Rotu Arka
26FR1706 Thrust Rod, Rear Rear

Tara cTabunusatopa 3agHsAs

Rotmili M16x1.5 Sag Dis L=288mm
20FR1705 Axial Joint M16x1,5 RHT
Tara pynesas M16x1,5 NpaBas Pe3bba

\ASMETAL A

Rot ve Rotilleri / Steering And Suspension Parts
3anacHble Yactu Ans Moaseckn W Pyna Ynpaenenus

SAG / RIGHT / NPABAS

S40 II 01/2004->
V50 (MW) 04/2004->
-,

20FR1705 17FR1705

10FR1705

26FR1705

10FR1706

26FR1706

Orijinal Kod
Original Number / OpurnHanbHbIii Kog
1470387 /3M51 3K209 BA /31201 180
31201181/31277462 /31277 463 /31 262 037
31262039
1234382/1679384/31277 464
31277 465/ 3M51 3K209 AA
3M5) 3395 AA /31212979
31212980
4M51 3289 AC/ AB / 3M51 3289 AC
1317446 /1328 877
31201413/ 274 501

4M51 3290 AC/ AB / 3M51 3290 AC
1317447 /1328 881
31201 412 /274 500
1714484 /1780 104 /1510 270 /1 251 937/1317 453 /

1715414 /31201817 / 274502 / 30776283
3M51-3L519-AA/AB / AV6C-3L519-BA

1230909/ 1223792 /3M51 3B438 AB
BP4K-34-170D / C/ 8 623 576

1469208 /1734 686
1310333/ 1335548 3M515C486BC / BD / BE
BP4K28170C/D/E/G/K
31212 548 / 31 329 966
30717 456

Asmetal products fit to mentioned trademarks and OE numbers in this catalogue.

396

www.asmetal.com




\ASMETAL A

Rot ve Rotilleri / Steering And Suspension Parts
3anacHble Yactu Ans NMoasecku W Pyns YnpaBneHus

SOL / LEFT / IEBAA ﬁD%I SAG / RIGHT / NPABAS
F6 03/1975->10/1989 b’ FL6 09/1985->03/2000

FL 03/2000-> FL4 02/1986->10/1989 FLC 09/1996->09/2000

171v2050
171v2031 171v2051
As Metal Ref. Aciklama Orijinal Kod
Kog As Metal Description / PasbsicHeHVe Original Number / OpurnHanbHbIii Kog
0607 452 / 483 3826 / 4248 4887
812 3394 / 855 8536 / 819 3646
. 296 9507 / 81.95301.0079
Rotbasi M28x1,5 Sag Dis (F6 ICIN) 81.95301.6329 / 81.95301.6222
171v2030 Tie Rod End M28x1,5 RHT 81.95301.6139 / 000 330 94 35
HakoHeuHwk pynesoii Tarm  M28x1,5 Mpasas pe3bba 000 330 72 35 /000 330 96 35
000 330 33 35/50 00 823 997
50 00 823 947 / 50 00 559 336
1698 190/ 1 517 439
Rotbasi M24x1,5 Sag Dis (FL6-FLC ICIN)
HakoHeuHwK pyneBoii Tarm  M24x1,5 MNpaBas pe3bba

7700654419/ 0 607 451 /1 228 114
0110197 /0607 453 / 483 3825
296 6635 /296 6321 / 855 8533
819 3645 / 858 2322 / 4248 4886
296 6319/ 81.95301.6060

Rotbasi M28x1,5 Sol Dis (F6 HARI() 81.65301.6135 / 81.95301.6140
171vV2050 Tie Rod End M28x1,5 LHT 81.95301.6328 / 81.95301.6358
HakoHeuHuK pyneBoii Tar  M28x1,5 JleBasi Pe3bba 81.95301.6249 / 000 330 93 35

000330 1535/000 330 14 35
000 330 9535 /50 01 825 687
5001 861 924 /50 00 559 335
50 00 823 987 / 00 03 406 242
1698 191/1 517 444 /1 517 440

. 3221931 R91 / 855 8527 / 4248 7165
Rotbasi M24x1,5 Sol Dis (F6 ICIN) AL 38 645 / 000 330 97 35
171v2051 Tie Rod End M24x1,5 LHT 000 338 3529 /000 338 24 29
HakoHeuHwnK pyneBoii Tary  M24x1,5 JleBasi Pe3b6a 000 33099 357000330 12 35
000330 7535/ X 5424102 /1696 919
SOL / LEFT / JIEBAA )‘hcjﬂ’ SAG / RIGHT / NMPABAS

|
i
F7 08/1978->12/1985 — FL6, FL7 11/1991->09/1998

F16 01/1988->12/1994 FL10 09/1985->09/1998
FL12 09/1995->09/1998

01/1982->12/1994
F12 08/1977->12/1994

17VL35

Orijinal Kod
Original Number / OpurmnHanbHbIli Kog

17VL35

As Metal Ref. Aciklama
Kog As Metal Description / PasbsicHeHue

Rotbasi M28x1,5 Sag Dis
17VL35 Tie Rod End M28x1,5 RHT IS Pt a5 HzEt)
HakoHeuHuK pyneBoii Tarm  M28x1,5 MpaBas Pe3bba 382745

Asmetal products fit to mentioned trademarks and OE numbers in this catalogue.

www.asmetal.com




\ASMETAL A

Rot ve Rotilleri / Steering And Suspension Parts
3anacHble Yactu Ans Moaseckn W Pyna Ynpaenenus

SOL / LEFT / NEBASA JED%I SAG / RIGHT / MPABAS
)
S60 11/2000-> ‘ 03/2000->
S80 05/1998->07/2006 03/2000->
;Q
17VL0502 20VL0502 ' 2010502 17VL0503
VL0503 2610502 Camy ¢ - 26VL0502 26VL0503
10VL0502 10VL0502

As Metal Ref. Aciklama Orijinal Kod

Kog As Metal Description / PasbsicHeHue Original Number / OpurnHanbHbIii Kog
Rotil Alt 274186 /274193 /274193 X1/ 274 524
10VL0502 Ball Joint Lower 274 544/ 274 548 / 863 4438 /917 3613
LLlapoBas onopa HuxHaAs 917 3613 2/ 949 2639
Rotbasi M14x1,5 Sag Dis (XC70 Haricg) 274 496
17VL0502 Tie Rod End M14x1,5 RHT (Except XC70) 274175
HakoHeuHwK pyneBoii Tarm  M14x1,5 MpaBas pe3bba (Kpome XC70)
Rotbasi M14x1,5 Sag Dis (XC70 Harig) 274 497
17VL0503 Tie Rod End M14x1,5 RHT (Except XC70) 274176
HakoHeuHwuK pynesoii Tarm  M14x1,5 MNpasas pe3bba (Kpome XC70)
Rotmili M14x1,5 Sag Dis
20VL0502 Axial Joint M14x1,5 RHT 274179
Tara pynesas M14x1,5 MpaBas Pe3bba
Viraj Rotu Arka 8634 869 / 8672 446
26VL0502 Link Stabilizer Rear 9169 080 / 306 47 920
Tara ctabunmsatopa 3agHan 307 14 678 /31201 603
Viraj “Z” Rotu On 31201602 /274 303
26VL0503 Link Stabilizer Front 31216292 /8634736
Tsara ctabunmsatopa MepeaHss 8672 445/ 274 456 / 30 714 685

SOL / LEFT / NEBAA mDﬁ SAG / RIGHT / NPABAS

S60 II 04/2010-> - V60 09/2010->

t—ne

26FR2210 26FR2210

As Metal Ref. Aciklama

Orijinal Kod
Kog As Metal Description / PasbsicHeHue

Original Number / OpurnHanbHbIii Kog

Viraj Rotu Arka 1425 853 / 1377 416 / 6G91 5C486 XAB
26FR2210 Link Stabilizer Rear
- Tara crabunnsaropa 3aatn 6G91 5C486 XAA / 307 60 678 / 307 36 875

Asmetal products fit to mentioned trademarks and OE numbers in this catalogue.




